
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACKABYTE	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $161.45
2025-03-01 Google	ADS9437222045 txn_8rH4gvR -$22.49 $138.96
2025-03-02 Google	Cloud	&	Domains txn_EyHY0p7 -$9.93 $129.03
2025-03-03 WWW.PEACHJAR.COM txn_4dHM0BM -$100.00 $29.03
2025-03-04 FACEBK	*RCSQLL47W2 txn_p5H6Qz7 -$1.21 $27.82
2025-03-04 FACEBK	*C2JEJKC7W2 txn_oyH07RK -$10.00 $17.82
2025-03-06 FACEBK	*BRG6PLG6W2 txn_78Hodll -$10.00 $7.82
2025-03-11 ANTHROPIC txn_NQHE5Pm -$16.53 -$8.71
2025-03-12 FACEBK	*JX3FDLQ6W2 txn_p5H6zNA -$10.43 -$19.14
2025-03-13 Donation	from	Harsha	Ram txn_evHJvYl $67.00 $47.86
2025-03-14 ANTHROPIC txn_78HoKAn -$6.61 $41.25
2025-03-14 ANTHROPIC txn_d7HrBZJ -$6.61 $34.64
2025-03-14 ANTHROPIC txn_evHJ9rO -$6.61 $28.03
2025-03-14 ANTHROPIC txn_d7HrBpM -$6.61 $21.42
2025-03-14 ANTHROPIC txn_AWHm4bW -$11.02 $10.40
2025-03-17 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/10	to	3/16 txn_evHJK8Q -$4.69 $5.71
2025-03-22 Transfer	from	HCB	Operations txn_8rH4YJz $1,000.00 $1,005.71
2025-03-24 WIX.COM txn_4dHXQQa -$46.78 $958.93
2025-03-26 Hackabyte	Event	Insurance	Via	The	Event	Helper txn_NQHZOGx -$163.00 $795.93
2025-03-27 Donation	from	Vp txn_EyHY9OW $20.00 $815.93
2025-03-28 Check	deposit txn_p5H6V9x $45.00 $860.93
2025-03-28 Donation	from	Summit	STEM	Fellowship txn_QmH9OGx $25.00 $885.93
2025-03-28 FRED	MEYER	#0664 txn_OXH6VgB -$41.86 $844.07
2025-03-29 STAPLES	1356 txn_a8HMAlb -$9.92 $834.15
2025-03-29 STAPLES	1356 txn_2zHOkZZ -$12.67 $821.48
2025-03-31 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/24	to	3/30 txn_kWHOR58 -$6.30 $815.18
2025-03-31 STAPLES	1356 txn_vgH4rqK -$26.47 $788.71
2025-03-31 QFC	#5820 txn_gnHJEoq -$545.85 $242.86
2025-03-31 QFC	#5820 txn_oyHo57k -$5.98 $236.88

WITHDRAWN:	$1,081.57.	DEPOSITED:	$1,157.00. $236.88

Hackabyte	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hackabyte's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


